
 

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name:  Fingerprint and Criminal Background Check Services 
Specification Number: 136092 
Conference Date:   June 13, 2016, 2:00p.m. 
Conference Location: City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, 121 North LaSalle Street, Room 103 Chicago, IL 60602 
User Department: Department of Family and Support Services 
Procurement Contact: Rona Jeongco, rona.jeongco@cityofchicago.org, (312) 744-7284 
Original Due Date: July 22, 2016 

 

  Attendee Name Company Address & Email Telephone Fax 

1 Tammi Kestel Accurate Biometrics 

500 Park Boulevard 
Suite 1260 
Itasca, IL 60143 
tkestel@accuratebiometrics.com 

773-205-4024 773-205-4008 

2 Sherri Daniels Accurate Biometrics 

500 Park Boulevard 
Suite 1260 
Itasca, IL 60143 
sdaniels@accuratebiometrics.com 

773-205-4034 n/a 

3 
Dominique A. Dunn-
Wallace 

Star Detective & Security 
Agency, Inc. 

813 E. 75th Street 
Chicago, IL 60619 
dominique@starsecurityinc.com 

773-874-1900 n/a 

4 Brandie Knazze 
Department of Family and 
Support Services 

1615 W. Chicago Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60622 
brandie.knazze@cityofchicago.org 

312-743-0155 n/a 

5 Monica Rafac 
Department of Family and 
Support Services 

1615 W. Chicago Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60622 
monica.rafac@cityofchicago.org 

312-746-7381 n/a 

6 Beatrice Nichols 
Department of Family and 
Support Services 

1615 W. Chicago Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60622 
beatrice.nichols@cityofchicago.org 

312-743-1635 n/a 

7 Joann Kirby 
Department of Family and 
Support Services 

1615 W. Chicago Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60622 
joann.kirby@cityofchicago.org 

312-743-0786 n/a 

 


